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Klass: NybP Lang

Nr

OPEN 2013

Namn
346 Fredrik Helin
356 Ludvig Lind
363 Simon Akerlund
351 Hugo Lennartsson
362 Folke Widfeldt
357 Nils Landgren
376 Filip Svensson
377 Rafael Spjut
365 Oscar Svensson
350 Axel Persmeen
352 Melvin Larsson
359 Oliver Arnekvist
345 Wilmer Séderlund
364 Vide Ahlander
355 Hampus Teppola
347 Agust Hult
368 Grim Fallenius
348 Fride Ohlin
367 Felix Ahlebro
366 William Lingmerth
360 Alfred Magnusson
349 Albert Goéransson
358 Kosmos Molin

Klass: NybF Lang

Nr

Namn
335 Ellen Johansson
334 Alva Johansson
332 Clara Rosén
336 Stella Stark
330 Emma Josefsson
333 Ida Ullberg

Klass: NybP Kort

Nr

Namn
382 Albin Sandin
354 Theo Evaldsson

353 Melker Adolfsson-Korpas

375 Nils Johansson
384 Melvin Friberg
372 Vile Torbrink

390 Vidar Karlsson

Klubb

Boras CA
Uddevalla CK

IF Hallby SOK
Mariestadcyklisten
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Eksjo CK
Ulricehamns CK

IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK
Ulricehamns CK
Mjolby CK
Ulricehamns CK
Jonképings CK

IF Hallby SOK
Ulricehamns CK
Kvanums IF

IF Hallby SOK

IF Hallby SOK
Eksjo CK

Kvanums IF

IF Hallby SOK
Varbergs MTB

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat
Antal brutit

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK
Kvanums IF

Boras CA

Kvanums IF

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

IF Hallby SOK
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK
MélIndals CK
Varbergs MTB

Distans: 2*0,5km
Tid
Fullfaljt
Fullfaljt
Fullfaljt
Fullfaljt
Fullfaljt
Fullfaljt
Fullfaljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
Fullféljt
DNS
DNS

Distans: 2*0,5km
Tid
Fullfslit
Fullfslit
Fullfslit
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt

Distans: 1*0,5km
Tid
Fullfsljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfsljt

23
21
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378 Jakob Laago

383 Felix Frykfeldt

388 Joel Hovlund

385 Mans Tellnor

374 Axel Rydberg

380 Hugo Ohlin

370 Sebastian Vernersson
381 Ake Tholin

386 Svante Tellnor

389 Alwin Lingmerth
371 Anton Rydberg
373 Frank Solheim

387 Oscar Von Kraemer
379 August Hedell

391 Svante Hedrén

Klass: NybF Kort

Nr

Namn
331 Tilde Evaldsson
338 Agnes Karlsson
340 Linnea Brahn
339 Klara Lind

341 Irma Gustafsson

Klass: P10-12

Nr

Namn
50 Carl Andersson
51 August Hoglund
52 Hugo Eliasson
80 Gion Gisler
54 Sixten Lord
53 Felix Pettersson
62 Melker Hedrén
77 Joel Thulin Elofsson
55 Viggo Karlsson
60 Lukas Karlsson
57 Lukas Vernersson
58 Axel Abrahamsson
56 Felix Svensson
59 Odin Torbrink
64 Adam Pettersen
74 Oscar Lind

IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Trasten

IF Hallby SOK

IF Hallby SOK
MélIndals CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Trasten

Eksjé CK

IF Hallby SOK
Jonkopings CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK
Varbergs MTB

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

Kvanums IF

IF Hallby SOK
Tam Oster Cykel
Uddevalla CK
Varbergs MTB

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Varbergs MTB
Eksjo CK

Boras CA

Mélndals CK
Varbergs MTB
Kolmardens MTB
Varbergs MTB
Alingsas SC
Mélndals CK

CK Master
Mélndals CK
Mélndals CK
Almby IK
Uddevalla CK

Fullfsljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfsljt
Fullfalit
Fullfsljt
Fullfalit
Fullfsljt

Distans: 1*0,5km
Tid
Fullfslit
Fullféljt
Fullfslit
Fullféljt
Fullfslit

Distans: 2*3km
Tid
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:38
00:21:00
00:21:09
00:21:15
00:21:42
00:21:54
00:22:09
00:22:10
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:30
00:22:45
00:23:04
00:23:40

22
22

Diff

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:08
00:01:30
00:01:39
00:01:45
00:02:12
00:02:24
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:03:00
00:03:15
00:03:34
00:04:10
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79 Gustav Hassel

76 Carl Kagevi

71 Elias Nilsson

78 Karl Stark

75 Lukas Kilander

65 Sebastian Pettersson
63 Anton Svensson

69 Viktor Isaksson

67 William Josefsson
66 Adam Boqvist

68 Isac Wahlund

81 Alfred Karlsson

73 William Campbell

72 Albin Josefsson

82 Viktor Lindqvist

61 Adam Ureke Wiktorsson

Klass: F10-12

Nr

Namn
88 Wilma Olausson
87 Tuva Andersson
93 Stina Andersson
89 Amanda Zachariasson
91 Elina Sjoblom

92 Elsa Karlsson

Klass: U-Sport

Nr

Namn
319 Hugo Sandin
320 Mans Eliasson
361 Simon Eliasson
315 Simon Karlsson
317 Axel Erkisson
318 Ida Pettersson
316 Elias Karlsson
321 Ida Ejdestig

Skévde CK

Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Eksjo CK

Finspangs CA
Vargarda CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Boras CA

Kvanums IF

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Anderstorps OK
Eksjo CK
Ulricehamns CK
Kolmardens MTB

Kvanums IF

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

Varbergs MTB

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Uddevalla CK
Ulricehamns CK

Varnamo CK

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Varbergs MTB

IF Hallby SOK
Kvanums IF

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK

Kvanums IF

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

00:23:45
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:04
00:24:34
00:25:09
00:25:27
00:25:38
00:26:03
00:26:07
00:26:25
00:27:32
00:29:54
DNF
DNF

Distans: 2*3km
Tid

00:21:20

00:24:24

00:26:20

00:27:33

00:27:58

00:45:45

Distans: 1*3km
Tid
00:10:48
00:11:37
00:12:19
00:12:35
00:13:37
00:13:45
DNS
DNS

32
30

00:04:15
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:34
00:05:04
00:05:39
00:05:57
00:06:08
00:06:33
00:06:37
00:06:55
00:08:02
00:10:24

Diff
00:00:00
00:03:04
00:05:00
00:06:13
00:06:38
00:24:25

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:49
00:01:31
00:01:47
00:02:49
00:02:57
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Klass: P13-14

Nr

Namn
160 Carl Jarnhagen
158 Axel Hansson
159 Axel Hoéglund
171 Jacob Eriksson
161 Albin Pettersson

166 Bernard Abrahamsson

186 Jonatan Andersson

190 Ludvig Egeryd

163 Jonatan Nejderas

169 Olof Abrahamsson

176 Oliver Svensson
178 Simon Bjorklund
167 Carl Hoof

168 Linus Zachariasson

172 Mathias Helin
175 Bazka Johansson
183 Adam Larsson
174 Jona Berndtsson
188 Erik Hassel

181 Erik Landgren

184 Lucas Gustafsson

182 William Rénnecke

191 Oscar Johansson
187 Axel Sandquvist
180 Pontus Lofgren
189 Alexander Ehrlin

164 Jesper Johansson

179 Alexander Larsson

162 Samuel Lord

Klass: F13-14

Nr

Namn
192 Saga Molin

193 Vilma Bergstrém

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Varbergs MTB

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Boras CA

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Uddevalla CK
Ulricehamns CK

IF Hallby SOK
Boras CA

CK Master

Skdévde CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Boras CA
Uddevalla CK
Boras CA

CK Master
Ulricehamns CK

CK Master

Skdévde CK

Eksjo CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK

Hjo Velocipedklubb
Sparvagen CF
Boras CA

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb
Varbergs MTB
Varbergs MTB

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Distans: 3*3km
Tid
00:25:36
00:25:39
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:26:57
00:27:10
00:27:20
00:27:32
00:28:08
00:28:48
00:29:11
00:29:16
00:29:49
00:30:05
00:30:15
00:31:00
00:31:30
00:31:50
00:32:31
00:33:20
00:33:55
00:35:32
00:36:49
00:36:53
00:40:20
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Distans: 3*3km
Tid

00:29:50

00:41:20

29
27

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:05
00:00:08
00:01:21
00:01:34
00:01:44
00:01:56
00:02:32
00:03:12
00:03:35
00:03:40
00:04:13
00:04:29
00:04:39
00:05:24
00:05:54
00:06:14
00:06:55
00:07:44
00:08:19
00:09:56
00:11:13
00:11:17
00:14:44

Diff
00:00:00
00:11:30
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Klass: P15-16

Nr

Namn
220 Anton Wiggberg
215 Herman Larsson
218 Ted Pettersson
227 Fredrik Hoglund

221 Anton Johannesson

217 Oskar Recina
219 Jonatan Ostlund

229 Jonathan Ahnberg

216 Joel Holmberg
222 Erik Helkimo
226 Ludwig Friberg

225 Joachim Adolfsson

224 Emil Gustafsson

223 Erik Gunnarsson

Klass: H40

Nr

Namn

239 Magnus Pettersen

236 Tomas Pettersson

242 Staffan Sandberg
238 Stefan Larsson
237 Henrik Lord

243 Johan Engman
241 Henrik Eliasson
240 Kent-Inge Ahl

Klass: D40

Nr

Namn
295 Pernilla Kihlén
297 Frida Helin

296 Carina Borjesson

Klubb
Sparvéagen CF
Sparvagen CF
MélIndals CK
OK Hammaren
Hassleholms CK
CK Master
Tullinge SK
Héssleholms CK
Uddevalla CK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK

IF Hallby SOK
Almby IK

Harn6sands CK

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

Almby IK

MélIndals CK
Svanesunds GIF

CK Norrtalje

Boras CA

Varnamo CK
Varbergs MTB

Hjo Velocipedklubb

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb
Vargarda CK
Boras CA
Astorps CK

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Distans: 4*3,5km
Tid
00:38:56
00:40:10
00:40:20
00:40:48
00:42:29
00:42:47
00:43:01
00:44:09
00:45:30
00:46:33
00:47:42
00:51:19
DNF
DNS

Distans: 4*3,5km
Tid
00:41:47
00:41:54
00:43:15
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:47:06
00:50:28
DNF

Distans: 4*3,5km
Tid
00:53:48
00:56:44
00:59:47

14
13

Diff
00:00:00
00:01:14
00:01:24
00:01:52
00:03:33
00:03:51
00:04:05
00:05:13
00:06:34
00:07:37
00:08:46
00:12:23

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:01:28
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:05:19
00:08:41

Diff
00:00:00
00:02:56
00:05:59
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Klass: H50

Nr

Namn

247 Benny Andersson

250 Mikael Henriksson

253 Anders Sjunnesson

251 Anders Berg
248 Goran Berg
249 Ronnie Holmberg
252 Magnus Ahlqvist

Klass: Senior

Nr

Namn
259 Jens Pettersson
258 Benny Andersson
261 Gergd Horvath
272 Patrik Skoldeborg

275 Joel Carlsson

279 Sebastian Holmgren

278 Viktor Ludvigsson
265 Olof Vernersson
276 Mattias Haal

264 Christofer Molander

281 Mattias Pettersson

266 Keith Soderberg

270 Martin Ewaldsson

271 Johny Karlsson
282 Mikael Svensson

280 Oscar Karlsson

268 Johan Bergquist/Johansson

263 Martin Helin
274 Marcus Svensson
277 André Svensson
273 Jesper Svensson
269 Johan Kihlén

262 John Torbrink
267 Rickard Falksten
260 Hakan Lykkeberg

Klubb
Astorps CK
Vargarda CK
Mijclby CK

IF Hallby SOK
IF Hallby SOK
Uddevalla CK
CK Master

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Varbergs MTB

OK Tyr

Jonkopings CK
Skovde CK

Hjo Velocipedklubb
Mélndals CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
OK Tyr

Jonkopings CK

Skoghalls CK-Hammaro

CK Olympic
Varbergs MTB
Jonkopings CK
CK Ringen
Boras CA
Boras CA
Eksjo CK
Eksjo CK
Skdévde CK
Vargarda CK
MélIndals CK
Goteborgs CK
Uddevalla CK

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Distans: 4*3,5km
Tid
00:41:03
00:47:13
00:47:27
00:47:33
00:48:06
00:48:22
00:48:45

Distans: 4*3,5km
Tid
00:41:16
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:42:31
00:42:40
00:42:48
00:43:08
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:44:03
00:44:05
00:44:25
00:44:29
00:45:03
00:46:42
00:47:30
00:52:54
00:57:26
01:01:58
01:02:00
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

25
22

Diff
00:00:00
00:06:10
00:06:24
00:06:30
00:07:03
00:07:19
00:07:42

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:41
00:00:43
00:01:15
00:01:24
00:01:32
00:01:52
00:02:19
00:02:21
00:02:47
00:02:49
00:03:09
00:03:13
00:03:47
00:05:26
00:06:14
00:11:38
00:16:10
00:20:42
00:20:44
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Klass:

Nr

121
109
153
400
117
135
129
145
126
149
137
154
125
141
108
140
399
110
136
134
128
103
107
115
111
124
130
146
156
157
123
127
132
155
148
105
139
114
152
102
112
144
131
138
150
119
151
104
147
143

H-Sport
Namn

Tommy Evaldsson
Peter Tellnor
David Elgh

Mikael Stark

Filip Sandell

Erik Lindau

Stefan Pettersson
Staffan Akerlund
Magnus Friman
Sam Magnusson
Henri Nilsson
Mattias Sommerquist
Joel Radberg
Christian Tenggren
Hakan Molander
Emil Bergstrom
Patrik Andersson
Nicholas Fokine
Magnus Thomasson
Emil Kilander

Per Korpas

Eric Karlsson
Stefan Lund
Thomas Svensson
Mikael Thor

Oskar Ljungberg
Mathias Lind
Joacim Ahlebro
Gustaf Berggren
Bjorn Eklund
Magnus Melin
Anders Solheim
Morgan Svensson
Patrik Ferm
Joakim Nilsson

Par Sjoblom
Fredrik Bergstrém
Gustav Westberg
Goran Lindqvist
Claes Hommerberg
Henrik Gustavsson
Thomas Hassel
Ted Melin

Ulf Rudberg
Gunnar Strom
Tommy Andersson
Markus Lund
Tommy Andersson
Roland Josefsson

Tommy Skagert

Klubb

Kvanums IF

IK Trasten

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Jonkopings CK

IF Hallby SOK
Jonkopings CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hallby SOK

OK Tyr

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Skdévde CK

SOK Knallen
Jonképings CK
Eksjo CK

OK Tyr

Varbergs MTB
Jonképings CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ulricehamns CK
Eksjo CK

Kvanums IF
Jonkopings CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Jonkopings CK

Ulricehamns CK

Jénkoépings CK p/b Jagerredbull

Uddevalla CK

IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Eksjo CK
Jonképings CK
Jonkopings CK
Ulricehamns CK
Hjo Velocipedklubb
Jonképings CK
Ulricehamns CK
Varbergs MTB

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Jonképings CK
Jonkopings CK
Ulricehamns CK
Skdévde CK
Jonkopings CK

Hjo Velocipedklubb
Ulricehamns CK
Ulricehamns CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Hjo Velocipedklubb
Ulricehamns CK

IF Hallby SOK

Distans: 3*3km
Tid
00:26:16
00:26:17
00:27:55
00:28:09
00:28:20
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:29:10
00:29:45
00:29:56
00:30:06
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:20
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:40
00:30:47
00:31:00
00:31:10
00:31:21
00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:05
00:32:33
00:32:50
00:33:22
00:33:30
00:33:50
00:34:27
00:34:44
00:34:53
00:35:09
00:35:28
00:35:37
00:36:28
00:37:05
00:37:14
00:37:22
00:37:50
00:38:03
00:38:31
00:41:37
00:41:48
DNF
DNS

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:01:39
00:01:53
00:02:04
00:02:24
00:02:26
00:02:29
00:02:54
00:03:29
00:03:40
00:03:50
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:04:04
00:04:09
00:04:14
00:04:24
00:04:31
00:04:44
00:04:54
00:05:05
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:49
00:06:17
00:06:34
00:07:06
00:07:14
00:07:34
00:08:11
00:08:28
00:08:37
00:08:53
00:09:12
00:09:21
00:10:12
00:10:49
00:10:58
00:11:06
00:11:34
00:11:47
00:12:15
00:15:21
00:15:32
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106 Patrik Westberg
118 Mats Abrahamsson
133 Magnus Jonsson
142 Hakan Egerhag
120 Oskar Rydberg

Klass: D-Sport

Nr

Namn
207 Emelie Lindgren
206 Marie Andersson
213 Sofia Odeen
210 Monica Fahlgren
211 Kristina Anund
201 Sofia Hakansson
204 Johanna Molin
205 Emma Gustavsson
209 Katrina Perkins
203 BrittMarie Sward

Klass: Maxi-Dam

Nr

Namn

36 Ann Berglund

43 Selma Svarf

37 Jessica Blomqvist

45 Alexandra Nessmar
398 Ida Olsson

44 Helene Lagercrantz

42 Ellinor Frendin

40 Klara H66g

39 Linda Hallerod

41 Elna Dahlstrand

38 Frida Engstrém

Klass: Maxi-Herr

Nr

Namn

28 Tobias Ludvigsson

14 Gustav H66g

30 Lukas Eriksson

16 Michael Carlsson

18 Anders Ljungberg
223 Erik Gunnarsson

9 David Kangas

5 Gunnar Tojrén

IK Hakarpspojkarna
CK Master
Varbergs MTB
Varnamo CK

La Lepre Stanca

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

Boras CA

J6nkdpings CK p/b Sangria
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Kvanums IF

Mjolby CK

OK Tyr

Jonkopings CK
Jénkoépings CK p/b Cakemaster
IK Hakarpspojkarna

IK Hakarpspojkarna

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna

CK Natén Sater
Alingsas SC

Alrikssons Go:Green CK
Alingsas SC

Boras CA

Alrikssons Go:Green CK
CK Bure

Falképings CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Motala AIF CK

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

Jonkdpings CK

CK Bure

Boras CA

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Harnbésands CK
Uddevalla CK

CK Norrtalje

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Distans: 3*3km
Tid
00:31:30
00:32:41
00:33:48
00:36:30
00:38:07
00:38:20
00:39:17
00:40:55
00:41:45
DNS

Distans: 5*3,5km
Tid
00:54:10
00:59:42
01:00:32
01:01:47
01:03:48
01:06:29
01:10:48
01:15:54
DNF
DNF
DNF

Distans: 6*3,5km
Tid
00:54:02
00:56:00
00:56:02
00:56:56
00:57:35
00:57:50
00:58:09
00:59:12

55
49

11
11

Diff
00:00:00
00:01:11
00:02:18
00:05:00
00:06:37
00:06:50
00:07:47
00:09:25
00:10:15

Diff
00:00:00
00:05:32
00:06:22
00:07:37
00:09:38
00:12:19
00:16:38
00:21:44

Diff
00:00:00
00:01:58
00:02:00
00:02:54
00:03:33
00:03:48
00:04:07
00:05:10

Varvad
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14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1
2
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21 Henrik Jansson

1 Jesper Gustafsson

4 Warren Bates

17 Oskar Lund

27 Joakim Bergs

8 Anders Hojer
6 Martin Setterberg

397 Kim Magnusson

3 Johan Nogéus

29 Alexander Faglum Karlsson
12 Martin Andersson

26 Pontus Kastemyr

13 Andreas Sommarstrém

25 Filip Bengtsson

2 Tobias Andersson

20 Edvin Tholin

24 Erik Wallén

15 John Carlsson

10 Fredrik Lagercrantz

23 Alexander Vincent Blomqvist

19 Fredrik Ludvigsson

7 Emil Backlund

22 Karl Immelsjo

Klass: F15-16

Nr

Namn

290 Ida Jansson
291 Emma Nystrand

Klass: H30

Nr

Namn

16 Michael Carlsson

18 Anders Ljungberg

5 Gunnar Tojrén

4 Warren Bates

27 Joakim Bergs

8 Anders Hojer

13 Andreas Sommarstrom

2 Tobias Andersson

Eskilstuna CK

Hjo Velocipedklubb
CK X

IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Trasten

IF Hallby SOK
Falk6épings CK
Kolmardens MTB
Falképings CK
Eksjo CK

CK Bure

Mijoclby CK

CK Bure

IK Hakarpspojkarna
CK Bure

CK Bure

Mjélby CK
Kolmardens MTB
Alingsas SC
Héllviken CK

CK Master

CK Bure

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb
Eskilstuna CK
Uddevalla CK

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
CK Norrtalje

CKX

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Trasten

Mijslby CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna

Antal anmalda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

00:59:23
00:59:49
01:00:03
01:00:21
01:00:34
01:01:34
01:02:08
01:03:00
01:04:00
01:04:41
01:05:08
01:05:22
01:06:17
01:06:44
01:06:49
01:10:01
01:13:20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Distans: 5*3,5km
Tid

00:57:20

01:12:32

Distans: 6*3,5km
Tid
00:56:56
00:57:35
00:59:12
01:00:03
01:00:34
01:01:34
01:06:17
01:06:49

31
29

00:05:21
00:05:47
00:06:01
00:06:19
00:06:32
00:07:32
00:08:06
00:08:58
00:09:58
00:10:39
00:11:06
00:11:20
00:12:15
00:12:42
00:12:47
00:15:59
00:19:18

Diff
00:00:00
00:15:12

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:39
00:02:16
00:03:07
00:03:38
00:04:38
00:09:21
00:09:53



plac

plac

plac

Klass:
Nr

41

Klass:
Nr

14

30

223

21

26
25

00 N o s~ W NP
(9}

24
22

Klass:
Nr
43
37
42

A WN R

40
38
39

D30

Namn

Helene Lagercrantz

Elna Dahlstrand

Junior

Namn

Gustav HO0g

Lukas Eriksson
Erik Gunnarsson
Henrik Jansson
Martin Setterberg
Pontus Kastemyr
Filip Bengtsson
Erik Wallén

Karl Immelsjo

DamlJunior

Namn

Selma Svarf

Jessica Blomquvist

Ellinor Frendin
Klara Ho6g
Frida Engstrém

Linda Hallerod

Klubb
Boras CA
IK Hakarpspojkarna

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

CK Bure

Boras CA
Harnésands CK
Eskilstuna CK
IF Hallby SOK
CK Bure

CK Bure

CK Bure

CK Bure

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Klubb

CK Natén Sater
Alingsas SC

Alrikssons Go:Green CK
CK Bure

Motala AIF CK

Falkopings CK

Antal anmaélda
Antal startat

Antal brutit

Distans: 5*3,5km
Tid

01:06:29
DNF

Distans: 6*3,5km
Tid
00:56:00
00:56:02
00:57:50
00:59:23
01:02:08
01:05:22
01:06:44
01:13:20
DNS

Distans: 5*3,5km
Tid
00:59:42
01:00:32
01:10:48
01:15:54
DNF
DNF

Diff
00:00:00

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:01:50
00:03:23
00:06:08
00:09:22
00:10:44
00:17:20

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:50
00:11:06
00:16:12



Klass: Elit Distans: 6*3,5km

plac Nr Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 28 Tobias Ludvigsson Jonképings CK 00:54:02 00:00:00
2 9 David Kangas Uddevalla CK 00:58:09 00:04:07
3 1 Jesper Gustafsson Hjo Velocipedklubb 00:59:49 00:05:47
4 17 Oskar Lund IF Hallby SOK 01:00:21 00:06:19
5 397 Kim Magnusson Falkoépings CK 01:03:00 00:08:58
6 3 Johan Nogéus Kolmardens MTB 01:04:00 00:09:58
7 29 Alexander Faglum Karlsson Falkoépings CK 01:04:41 00:10:39
8 12 Martin Andersson Eksjo CK 01:05:08 00:11:06
9 20 Edvin Tholin CK Bure 01:10:01 00:15:59
19 Fredrik Ludvigsson Hollviken CK DNF
10 Fredrik Lagercrantz Kolmardens MTB DNF
15 John Carlsson Mjo6lby CK DNF
23 Alexander Vincent Blomqvist Alingsas SC DNF
7 Emil Backlund CK Master DNS
Antal anmélda 14
Antal startat 13
Antal brutit 4
Klass: DameElit Distans: 5*3,5km
plac Nr Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 36 Ann Berglund IK Hakarpspojkarna 00:54:10 00:00:00
2 45 Alexandra Nessmar Alrikssons Go:Green CK 01:01:47 00:07:37
3 398 Ida Olsson Alingsas SC 01:03:48 00:09:38
Antal anmalda 3
Antal startat 3
Antal brutit 0
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